
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP; Party Seq= 1;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198106050000
62540

06/05/1981
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DIEGUEZ,
MICHAEL &
BERTHA

40 947

198106150000
65710

06/15/1981
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
DAVID J. &
JEAN D

41 47

198707170002
28540

07/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHEARSON
LEHMAN
MORT CORP

141 70

198707170002
28650

07/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHEARSON
LEHMAN
MORT CORP

141 71

198707170002
28680

07/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHEARSON
LEHMAN
MORT CORP

141 72

198708100002
55310

08/10/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BUSH,
KENNETH E. &
MARTHA

145 42

198711120003
54360

11/12/1987
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

159 506

198808240002
56370

08/24/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
FED SV BK

201 13

198809130002
78580

09/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

204 186

198810200003
17420

10/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

209 818

198812280003
82120

12/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BARBER,
THOMAS E. &
DEBOR

219 738

198902060000
37490

02/06/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 479

198902100000
41850

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 244

198902100000
42900

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 256

198902100000
42960

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 239

198902100000
43000

02/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

226 243

198906120001
58110

06/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN
MORT CO

242 366

198908110002
16420

08/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

250 939

198910170002
94750

10/17/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

261 894



198911160003
24100

11/16/1989
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
RESOURCES
INC

266 471

199001050000
03530

01/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 16

199001050000
04030

01/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 15

199001220000
22480

01/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

275 501

199001290000
28720

01/29/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

276 368

199001150000
14870

01/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

274 306

199002090000
39900

02/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

278 405

199002160000
47810

02/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

279 218

199002260000
54170

02/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

280 114

199003010000
57360

03/01/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

280 606

199003050000
60890

03/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

281 174 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:245 Pg:921
Instr
#:19890711000
182740


