S	earch Crite	eria Filter	s Applied:	Legal Seq	egal Seg= 1.0; Name= 1ST l			UNION MORTGAGE CORP; Party Seg= 1;					
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference			
198106050000 62540	06/05/1981 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DIEGUEZ, MICHAEL & BERTHA	40	947				·		
198106150000 65710	06/15/1981 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, DAVID J. & JEAN D	41	47						
198707170002 28540	07/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHEARSON LEHMAN MORT CORP	141	70						
198707170002 28650	07/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHEARSON LEHMAN MORT CORP	141	71						
198707170002 28680	07/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHEARSON LEHMAN MORT CORP	141	72						
198708100002 55310	08/10/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH, KENNETH E. & MARTHA	145	42						
198711120003 54360	11/12/1987 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	159	506						
198808240002 56370	08/24/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA FED SV BK	201	13						
198809130002 78580	09/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	204	186						
198810200003 17420	10/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	209	818						
198812280003 82120	12/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BARBER, THOMAS E. & DEBOR	219	738						
198902060000 37490	02/06/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	479						
198902100000 41850	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	244						
198902100000 42900	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	256						
198902100000 42960	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	239						
198902100000 43000	02/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	226	243						
198906120001 58110	06/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN MORT CO	242	366						
198908110002 16420	08/11/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	250	939						
198910170002 94750	10/17/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	261	894						

		_								
198911160003 24100	11/16/1989 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	SHELBY RESOURCES INC	266	471			
199001050000 03530	01/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	273	16			
199001050000 04030	01/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	273	15			
199001220000 22480	01/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	275	501			
199001290000 28720	01/29/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	276	368			
199001150000 14870	01/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	274	306			
199002090000 39900	02/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	278	405			
199002160000 47810	02/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	279	218			
199002260000 54170	02/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	280	114			
199003010000 57360	03/01/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	280	606			
199003050000 60890	03/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	281	174		Bk Type:REAL Bk:245 Pg:921 Instr #:19890711000 182740	